
SR. NO. DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 12 TO 14 14 TO 16 16 TO 18 18 TO 20
TOTAL RAINFALL 

IN MM

TOTAL RAINFALL 

IN INCH

1 SURAT Umarpada 164 87 4 0 0 0 0 255 10.04

2 NARMADA Sagbara 56 14 0 0 0 0 7 77 3.03

3 NAVSARI Khergam 12 58 0 0 0 0 0 70 2.76

4 CHHOTAUDEPUR Sankheda 0 0 0 7 42 6 0 55 2.17

5 DAHOD Dahod 27 0 5 14 2 0 0 48 1.89

6 NARMADA Dediapada 41 6 0 0 0 0 0 47 1.85

7 CHHOTAUDEPUR Chhotaudepur 0 0 20 0 0 1 20 41 1.61

8 SURAT Bardoli 32 4 0 0 0 0 0 36 1.42

9 TAPI Kukarmunda 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1.42

10 CHHOTAUDEPUR Nasvadi 0 0 0 0 20 12 2 34 1.34

11 SURAT Palsana 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 34 1.34

12 TAPI Nizar 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 33 1.30

13 PATAN Sarswati 0 14 18 0 0 0 0 32 1.26

14 NAVSARI Chikhli 0 14 18 0 0 0 0 32 1.26

15 SURAT Kamrej 0 29 1 0 0 0 0 30 1.18

16 VADODARA Karjan 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 0.94

17 BANASKANTHA Amirgadh 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 24 0.94

18 BANASKANTHA Vadgam 5 0 3 16 0 0 0 24 0.94

19 PANCHMAHALS Morwa (Hadaf) 9 10 4 0 0 0 0 23 0.91

20 BANASKANTHA Palanpur 10 3 9 0 0 0 0 22 0.87

21 BANASKANTHA Kankrej 18 3 1 0 0 0 0 22 0.87

22 TAPI Songadh 0 6 14 2 0 0 0 22 0.87

23 AMRELI Rajula 0 0 0 0 7 0 14 21 0.83

24 BANASKANTHA Deesa 19 1 1 0 0 0 0 21 0.83

25 DAHOD Dhanpur 0 14 4 0 2 1 0 21 0.83

26 SURAT Mandvi 17 4 0 0 0 0 0 21 0.83

27 DAHOD Jhalod 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 20 0.79

28 DAHOD Limkheda 0 18 0 0 1 0 0 19 0.75

29 DAHOD Singvad 8 7 4 0 0 0 0 19 0.75

30 SURAT Olpad 10 8 1 0 0 0 0 19 0.75

31 PANCHMAHALS Shehera 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 18 0.71

32 DAHOD Garbada 5 4 4 2 3 0 0 18 0.71

33 DANGS Subir 0 0 4 14 0 0 0 18 0.71

34 CHHOTAUDEPUR Bodeli 0 0 0 14 4 0 0 18 0.71

35 PANCHMAHALS Jambughoda 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0.63

36 TAPI Vyara 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 16 0.63

37 CHHOTAUDEPUR Kavant 0 0 0 0 12 1 2 15 0.59

38 DAHOD Devgadbaria 0 7 2 0 0 5 0 14 0.55

39 SURAT Mangrol 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 13 0.51
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40 NAVSARI Gandevi 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.51

41 ANAND Umreth 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0.47

42 VALSAD Dharampur 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 12 0.47

43 MAHISAGAR Khanpur 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 0.47

44 NARMADA Tilakwada 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 11 0.43

45 SURAT Surat City 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 11 0.43

46 TAPI Uchchhal 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0.43

47 BHARUCH Valia 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.39

48 MAHISAGAR Santrampur 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 0.39

49 NARMADA Garudeshwar 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 9 0.35

50 BHARUCH Netrang 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0.35

51 VALSAD Pardi 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0.35

52 BANASKANTHA Deodar 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0.31

53 KHEDA Kathlal 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0.31

54 SURAT Chorasi 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.31

55 TAPI Valod 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.31

56 MAHISAGAR Lunawada 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.31

57 PATAN Patan 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 7 0.28

58 BHAVNAGAR Mahuva (BHAVNAGAR) 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 7 0.28

59 AMRELI Savar Kundla 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0.24

60 MAHESANA Satlasana 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0.24

61 NARMADA Nandod 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 6 0.24

62 NAVSARI Vansada 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0.24

63 TAPI Dolvan 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0.24

64 BHARUCH Amod 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.20

65 BANASKANTHA Bhabhar 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.20

66 GANDHINAGAR Dehgam 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0.20

67 PANCHMAHALS Ghoghamba 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0.20

68 DAHOD Sanjeli 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0.20

69 RAJKOT Jetpur 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0.16

70 AHMEDABAD Ahmedabad City 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0.16

71 AMRELI Khambha 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0.16

72 PANCHMAHALS Godhra 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0.16

73 VADODARA Savli 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0.16

74 VADODARA Dabhoi 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0.16

75 VALSAD Valsad 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.16

76 ARVALLI Malpur 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0.16

77 SABARKANTHA Poshina 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.12

78 VADODARA Vaghodia 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 0.12
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79 ARVALLI Meghraj 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0.12

80 BANASKANTHA Danta 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

81 PANCHMAHALS Halol 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0.08

82 DAHOD Fatepura 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

83 VADODARA Sinor 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0.08

84 BHARUCH Jhagadia 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0.08

85 BHARUCH Anklesvar 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

86 MAHISAGAR Virpur 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

87 JAMNAGAR JamJodhpur 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.04

88 BHARUCH Jambusar 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.04

89 BANASKANTHA Dantiwada 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

90 GANDHINAGAR Gandhinagar 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0.04

91 AMRELI Dhari 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.04

92 BHAVNAGAR Gariadhar 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.04

93 DANGS Dang-Ahwa 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

94 DANGS Vaghai 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04


